
Bereitschaftsdienst der Zahnärzte der Kreisstelle Stendal 2024 

 

 

06.01.2024 07.01.2024 Praxisklinik Mohs Karlstr. 16 / Stendal 03931 / 2517555 

13.01.2024 14.01.2024 ZÄ Gudrun Uth Hohe Bude 9 / Stendal 03931 /212044 

20.01.2024 21.01.2024 ZA Dr. Oliver Hennig Scharnhorststr. 72A / Stendal 03931 / 313130 

27.01.2024 28.01.2024 ZA Christian Schulze Jakobikirchhof 4 / Stendal 03931 / 213102 

03.02.2024 04.02.2024 ZÄ Gudrun Mehlkopf Uenglinger Str. 9 / Stendal 03931 / 5897828 

10.02.2024 11.02.2024 ZA Peter Weber Albrecht-Dürer-Str. 106 / Stendal 03931 / 219107 

17.02.2024 18.02.2024 ZÄ Ariane Böhm Frommhagenstr. 30 / Stendal 03931 / 2574850 

24.02.2024 25.02.2024 ZÄ Stephanie Kehrer Bittkauer Str. 5A / Tangerhütte OT Grieben 039362 / 81237 

02.03.2024 03.03.2024 ZA Peter Franke Otto-Lilienthal-Str. 23 / Stendal 03931 / 412459 

09.03.2024 10.03.2024 ZÄ Dr. Antje Hachmeier Dr. K.-Schumacher-Str. 23 / Stendal 03931 / 491233 

16.03.2024 17.03.2024 ZA Stephan Dreihaupt  Bismarckstr. 10 / Tangerhütte 03935 / 28424 

23.03.2024 24.03.2024 ZÄ Dr. Katja Eichhorst / ZAP Schmidt Arneburger Str. 1  / Tangermünde 039322 / 2818 

29.03.2024 30.03.2024 ZA Vladislav Tsvetkov / ZAP Manecke-Pauls Stadtseeallee 25A / Stendal 03931 / 416079 

31.03.2024 01.04.2024 ZA Andreas Gohr Lange Str. 79 / Tangermünde 039322 / 44473 

06.04.2024 07.04.2024 ZA Michael Freyse Bismarckstr. 27a / Stendal 03931 / 214060 

13.04.2024 14.04.2024 Praxisklinik Mohs Karlstr. 16/ Stendal 03931 / 2517555 

20.04.2024 21.04.2024 ZÄ Doreen Neumann Kirchstr. 24 / Tangermünde 039322 / 42212 

27.04.2024 28.04.2024 ZA Jörn-Hinrich Gäde Breite Str. 76 / Stendal 03931 / 700040 

01.05.2024 ZA Stephan Dreihaupt Bismarckstr. 10 / Tangerhütte 03935 / 28424 

04.05.2024 05.05.2024 ZA Dr. Norbert Lewerenz Rathenower Str. 5A / Schollene 039389 / 268 

09.05.2024 10.05.2024 ZA Sebastian Schäfer Löhestr. 12 / Havelberg 039387 / 8520 

11.05.2024 12.05.2024 ZÄ Carolin Voigt Rathenower Str. 1 / Klietz 039327 / 226 

18.05.2024 20.05.2024 ZÄ Dr. Ines Frommhagen Bahnhofstr. 9a / Stendal 03931 / 217169 

25.05.2024 26.05.2024 ZA Dr. Stefan Michelmann Uenglinger Str. 9 / Stendal 03931 / 5897828 

01.06.2024 02.06.2024 ZÄ Marion Schilling Stendaler Str. 6 / Tangerhütte 03935 / 28630 

08.06.2024 09.06.2024 Praxisklinik Mohs Karlstr. 16 / Stendal 03931 / 2517555 

15.06.2024 16.06.2024 ZÄ Ellen Balecke Bahnhofstr. 2 / Arneburg 039321 / 2123 

22.06.2024 23.06.2024 ZÄ Sindy Nahrstedt Bergstr. 55 / Stendal 03931 / 214563 

29.06.2024 30.06.2024 ZA Andreas Seidel Moltkestr. 18 / Stendal 03931 / 411010 

06.07.2024 07.07.2024 ZA Jörn-Hinrich Gäde Breite Str. 76 / Stendal 03931 / 700040 

13.07.2024 14.07.2024 ZA Eyke Heyne Markt 9 / Havelberg 039387 / 88687 

20.07.2024 21.07.2024 ZA Veit Kunzmann Rathenower Str. 1 / Klietz 039327 / 226 
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Angaben ohne Gewähr 

27.07.2024 28.07.2024 ZÄ Juliane Manecke-Pauls Stadtseeallee 25a / Stendal 03931 / 416079 

03.08.2024 04.08.2024 ZA Sebastian Jahn  Schloßfreiheit 6 / Tangermünde 039322 / 2351 

10.08.2024 11.08.2024 Praxisklinik Mohs Karlstr. 16 / Stendal 03931 / 251755 

17.08.2024 18.08.2024 ZA Dr. Christoph Krtschil Mühlenweg 11 / Lüderitz 039361 / 51593 

24.08.2024 25.08.2024 ZA Sebastian Schäfer Löhestr. 12 / Havelberg 039387 / 8520 

31.08.2024 01.09.2024 ZÄ Michaela Schäfer Bruchstr. 22 / Stendal 03931 / 213887 

07.09.2024 08.09.2024 ZÄ Dr. Antje Hachmeier Dr. Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 23 / Stendal 03931 / 491233 

14.09.2024 15.09.2024 ZÄ Kerstin Kowollik / ZAP Kerstin Schmidt Arneburger Str. 1 / Tangermünde 039322 / 2818 

21.09.2024 22.09.2024 ZA Andreas Seidel Moltkestr. 18 / Stendal 03931 / 411010 

28.09.2024 29.09.2024 ZÄ Dr. Barbara Gäde Breite Str. 76 / Stendal 03931 / 700040 

03.10.2024 04.10.2024 ZA Dr. Oliver Hennig Scharnhorststr. 72a / Stendal 03931 / 313130 

05.10.2024 06.10.2024 Praxisklinik Mohs Karlstr. 16 / Stendal 03931 / 2517555 

12.10.2024 13.10.2024 ZA Ronny Somieski Dr. Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 1 / Stendal 03931 / 419649 

19.10.2024 20.10.2024 ZÄ Kerstin Schmidt Arneburger Str. 1 / Tangermünde 039322 / 2818 

26.10.2024 27.10.2024 ZA Michael Freyse Bismarckstr. 27a / Stendal 03931 / 214060 

31.10.2024 01.11.2024 ZA Eyke Heyne Markt 9 / Havelberg 039387 / 88687 

02.11.2024 03.11.2024 ZÄ Ellen Balecke Bahnhofstr. 2 / Arneburg 039321 / 2123 

09.11.2024 10.11.2024 ZÄ Marion Schilling Stendaler Str. 6 / Tangerhütte 03935 / 28630 

16.11.2024 17.11.2024 ZÄ Doreen Neumann Kirchstr. 24 / Tangermünde 039322 / 42212 

23.11.2024 24.11.2024 ZÄ  Dr. Katja Eichhorst / ZAP Schmidt Arneburger Str. 1 / Tangermünde 039322 / 2818 

30.11.2024 01.12.2024 ZÄ Ariane Böhm Frommhagenstr. 30 / Stendal 03931 / 2574850 

07.12.2024 08.12.2024 ZA Sebastian Jahn Schloßfreiheit 6 / Tangermünde  039322 / 2351 

14.12.2024 15.12.2024 ZÄ Carolin Voigt Rathenower Str. 1 / Klietz 039327 / 226 

21.12.2024 22.12.2024 ZÄ Dr. Ulricke Krtschil Mühlenweg 11 / Lüderitz 039361 / 51593 

24.12.2024 26.12.2024 ZA Silvio Tausch Am Camps 2 / Havelberg  039387 / 88244 

28.12.2024 29.12.2024 ZÄ Michaela Schaefer Bruchstr. 22 / Stendal 03931 / 213887 

31.12.2024 01.01.2025 Praxisklinik Mohs Karlstr. 16 / Stendal 03931 / 2517555 


